<U51618>DEPT2223>AMP7567>U. MOYER

I
i
TYPE LOOSE PIECE ;
A
APPLICATOR PARTS LIST SIDEFEED AMPL IVAR AP e s 3508 :
FASTIN TAB PIGTAILl |
NO. DESCRIPTION REG.[ PART NO. |[|ne. DESCRIPTION rRea.| PART NO. CRIMPING DATA TERMINALS] |
1 |/\WIRE CRIMPER T | 463223-2 |[42] GUARD-TOP (MT ON 25) 1| 461:16~1 52446 :
2 | /N INS. CRIMPER - - 43l - - - ALUMINUM 62445 | |
3| /A\ANVIL 1 | 1-455714-7||44] - - - WIRE SIZE |CRIMP HEIGHT - b
4 ANVIL SPACER - - as| - - - 15 074 - '
5 | /\ SHEAR BLADE 1 | 485410-1 |46 - - - 2 17 .079 - |
o 6 | //\ REAR SHEAR PLATE 1 | 385013-4 |[47] - - - 2 16 .083 - [
[ 7 SHEAR BLADE SPACER 2 | 389147-7 |l48] - - - 13 .083 - |
o 8 |/f\ FRONT SHEAP PLATE - - 49 - - - 12 . 089 - |
) g | REAR ANVIL SPACER PL — - “lso] - _ - CRIMP | SIZE | TYPE FEED [
! FRONT ANVIL SPACER PL | — - IE - - wie | .140 | F '
'l TOOL SPACER - - 52| - - - BLUNT - - !
3 CRIMP SPACER - - s3] - - - SLeEvED | - . |
i FRONT STRIP GUIDE - - 54| - - - TNSULAT1ON RANGE | WIRE RANGE '
: REAR STRIP GUIDE - - ss| - - - - 3000-7000 CMA !
i =1} - - - EXPLODED VIEW
RAM 1 465364-2 |57 - - - A-6023-4
TOOL HOLDER - — sgl - - - REMARKS 1
ADJ. CRIMP MOUNT - - sal - - - /I\RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS
£0DJ. BLOCK - - go| - - - -
ACPLICATOR MOUNT ASSY. | - — 61] - - - TERMINALS INSERTED INTO
B \SE PLATE 1 | 450272-1 ||82] - ~ - BOBBIN PRIER TO CRIMPING.
B*SE BLOCK 1 | 450274-1 |(63] - - - -
€ RIP GUIDE PLATE - ~ 64| - - - -
"NVIL HOLDER - - 65| - - -~ -
AUX. ANVIL HOLDER - - M1SCELLANEOUS -
5TRIPPER & GUARD 7 | 460489-1 |[66] AIR BLAST ASSY 1 [ 455350-2
STRIPPER MOUNT - - 67| ELBOW,COPPER TUBE [ 22317-3
RETAINER PLATE - - 68| COPPER TUBE 1 | 689448-2
STRIPPER MOUNT BRACKET | - = ga] - - -
STRIPPER BUSHING - - 70| - - -
STOCK DRAG - - 71 - - - THIS APPLICATOR [S TO BE USED ON I
STOCK DRAG HANDLE - - 72| - - - AMP-0O-!_ECTRIC 1-471273-2 N
STOCK DRAG STUD - - AMP—-0-MATIC -
STOCK DRAG SPRING - ~ ALIGN GA  679537-1
STOCK DRAU ADJ. SCREW - - SERIAL NO. DATE SHIPPED grf'snuzsn
FEED FINGER HOLDER - - -
FEED FINGER - - CUSTOMER NAME AND ADDRESS CHK'D
FEED FINGER TIP —~ - -
FEED FINGER SPACER - - | APPD
BASE CASTING 1 570238 ~ -
GUARD-SHROUD MT 1 460488-1 A2 | REACT A-320431 , LoG . SHEET | REV
SHROUD T a61117-1 ||P[FILTR REV1510N RECORD | APP |DAT A N0 566223~ ToF2| A2

19 JUL 1991 08:14.30 AMPQ7567




<US161B>DEPT2223>AMPQ7567>U. MOYER

TYPE LOGSE PIECE AMP Incorponated

APPLICATOR PARTS LIST HARDWARE AMPLIVAR ANIP |7 rcorporated s

NO., DESCRIPTION SIZE LGTH.|REQ| PART NO. | NO. DESCR °TION SIZE L6TH.|REQ| PART NO, ;

100{ SCREW,SET S50C S/L 1/4-20 | .50 | 1 | 2-21549-3 | - - - - - -

- RAM PIN TO RAM (15) - - - - - - - - - - }

101 | SCREW, SOC HD CAP 1/4-20 - 2 21001-2 - - - - - - ‘

- BASE BLK (42) TO BASE Pl (20) - - - - - - - - - :

102| SCREW,HEX HD CAP 3/8-16 11.25 | 3| 3-21005-2 | - - - - - -

103| WASHER 3/8 1D - 3 371178 - - - - - -

- BASE PL (20) T0 BASE CASTING-(39) | - - - - - - - - - N
- - £

104| SCREW, BUTTON HEAD 3/6-16 [ 1.00] 2 | 4-21002-8 - - - - - - i

- STR;PPER(25), ANVIL (3) , SRACER (72, RHAR PL (6) - - - - - - - '

- TO BASE BLK (21) - - - - - - - - - -

105| SCREW,SOC HD CAP 1/4-20 | 1.00 | 2 21001-6 - - ~ - - -

- TOP TOOL ING TO RAM(I1S) - - - - - - - - - -

150|  CREW,BINDER HD 8-32 .25 | 3| 6-22468-8 | - - - - - - g

151 |  WASHER, FLAT .16 ID - 3| 1-21899-3 | - - - - - -

152} WNUT,HEX 8/32 - 3 21018-6 - - - - - - B

- GUARD (40} TO SHROUD(41) - - - - - - _ - _ _ w‘:

153 SCREW,BUT HD CAP 8-32 .25 2 1-21002-6 - - - - -

154 NUT, HEX &-32 - 2 21018-5 - - - - - ¥

- TOP GUARD(42) TO STRIPPHR (25) - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - NOTES:

- - - - - - TERMINAL 62446

- - - - - - LOG SHEET |REV

- . — - AW 566223-1 | 2oro | A2

15 JUL 1991 09:25:44 AMP(7567




